
 Информация о запланированных проверках горячего питания в 2022 году  

 

Наименование 

ОУ 

Январь 

2022 

Февраль 

2022 
Март 2022 

Апрель 

2022 
Май 2022 

ГБОУ СОШ 

№ 3  г. 

Сызрани 

21.01.2022, 

11.50 

24.02.2022, 

10.50 

18.03.2022, 

13.40 

14.04.2022, 

10.50 

12.05.202, 

13.40 

  

 

 

 

 

 


